

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3518/2007

SANDU SATYANARAYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGRICULTURAL DEVT.BANK CHIRALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3519 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 28/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr D Julius Riamei, Adv.
Mr Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to rectify the database so as to disclose the name of the concerned Advocate in the cause list without fail.

The learned Advocate appearing on behalf of Mr Sridhar Potaraju says that they do not want to file separate counter affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.
(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj